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NOTICE

Subject: Inter-Department Time Table.

This year we are conducting Inter De
for the Inter Department is as follows:

partment Sports of the academic year 2023-2024. The Time-table

Event Date and Day Timing
Chess (M/W) 26/08/2023, Saturday 10.00 am to 03.00 pm
Chess (M/W) 27/08/2023, Sunday 10.00 am to 03.00 pm

Table Tennis (M/W)

28/08/2023, Monday

3.00 pm to 6.00 pm

Table Tennis (M/W)

29/08/2023, Tuesday

3.00 pm to 6.00 pm

Table Tennis (M/W)

30/08/2023, Wednesday

3.00 pm to 6.00 pm

Volleyball (M/W)

02/09/2023, Saturday

10.00 am to 03.00 pm

Volleyball (M/W)

03/08/2023, Sunday

10.00 am to 03.00 pm

Volleyball (M/W)

04/08/2023, Monday

3.00pm to 6.00pm

Basketball (M/W)

09/09/23, Saturday

10.00 am to 03.00 pm

Basketball (M/W)

10/09/23, Sunday

10.00 am to 03.00 pm

Basketball (M/W)

11/09/2023, Monday

3.00pm to 6.00pm

Football (M) 16/09/2023, Saturday 10.00 am to 06.00 pm
Football (M) 17/09/2023, Sunday 10.00 am to 06.00 pm
Football (M) 18/09/2023, Monday 3.00pm to 6.00pm
Badminton(M/W) SEP AS PER ABILABILITY | 9.00am to 5.00pm ]
Kabaddi (M) | 23/09/2023, saturday 10.00 am to 06.00 pm
Kabaddi (M) 24/09/2023, Sunday 10.00 am to 06.00 pm
30/09/2023, Saturday 10.00 am to 06.00 pm |
01/10/2023 Sunday 10.00 am to 06.00 pm
Cricket (M) 07/10/2023, Saturday 10.00 am to 06.00 pm
08/10/2023, Sunday 10.00 am to 06.00 pm
. 15/10/2023, Sunday 10.00 am to 06.00 pm

Due to unavailability of court on weekend badminton matches w

All HOD’s are informed to direct their D

lists for above sports events one week

Pune.
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Date: 8 August 2023

Copy to: 1) All HODs for information and necessary action.

2) Main Notice Board.
3) Library Notice Board

epartment Sports Coordinators to submit the
prior to the event dates to Dr (Mas) Kondhare, P

ill be conducted on week days.
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